1
Opticell™ Wound Dressings
Powerful Yet Gentle Moisture Management
Exclusive Forzagel TM Technology
Opticell’s unique gelling attributes are the result of Forzagel technology. When
moistened, the absorbent fibers of the dressing transform into a clear and conformable
gel. With this gelling action, as well as its strength and absorbency, Opticell delivers
outstanding benefits:

MSC7866EP Opticell, 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm), Sheet Dressing 50/cs 10bx/cs 5ea/bx
MSC7818EP Opticell, 0.75" x 18" (1.9 cm x 45.7 cm), Ribbon Dressing 50/cs 10bx/cs 5ea/bx
Ordering Information
Item # Ordering Description Packaging
MSC9822EP Opticell Ag+, 2" x 2" (5.1 cm x 5.1 cm), Sheet Dressing 100/cs 10bx/cs 10ea/bx
MSC9845EP Opticell Ag+, 4" x 5" (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm), Sheet Dressing 50/cs 5bx/cs 10ea/bx
MSC9866EP Opticell Ag+, 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm), Sheet Dressing 50/cs 10bx/cs 5ea/bx
MSC9818EP Opticell Ag+, 0.75" x 18" (1.9 cm x 45.7 cm), Ribbon Dressing 50/cs 10bx/cs 5ea/bx
MSC98812EP Opticell Ag+, 8” x 12” (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm), Sheet Dressing 50/cs 10bx/cs 5ea/bx
Opticell Ag+ Gelling Fiber Wound Dressing with Antimicrobial Silver
Opticell Gelling Fiber Wound Dressing
Surface Area Memory (SAM) Demonstration
Medline United States